Tolerance, Unless
Otherwise Stated. Is

Above 0.5 to and including 6 | £0.1
Excess 6 to and including 30 | £0.2
Excess 30 to and including 120 | £0.3
Excess 120 to and including 315 | £0.5 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23 22
Excess 315 to and including 1000 | +£0.8 —_—"
Excess 1000 to and including 2000 | £1.2 302 60 > SECTION C-C
| 8 / )
61 20 =
Lo
o | I
1 9 @ 39 40 42
/ 19|
| | 53 FF1-CN521Z00000422  [Anchor PP 6 Write
| , = FFICN52INOOD0D1S7 [screw U 5
57 FF1-CNS21Z00127995 | Wrerth (3W5) Q235 1
37 e = FFLCN521200000254 | Wrerth (SW25) 02355 1
55 FF1-CM521TOO04199P  |1.5M PVC Siker shower hose Amem 1
SECTION T-T a N FFL-CN521HO0001950 _[Shower holder Asem 1 P
53 FF1-CM521HO006350P  |Rainchick 3-function hand shower Amem 1
r sz FFL-CN521N00059995  |M3Pn SUS304 1
51 FF1-CN521N00000173__ |Screw M2.5%6 SUS304 2
50 FF1-CNS21Z0012699S _|Pinfar plate SUS304 2
15 FF1-CNS21G00000108 |0 ring 6°185 NBR 2
18 FFI-CN52IN00000279  |screw SUS304 2
A 44 = FFL.CN52120009350B_|Pinfar sdehock USO8 3
16 FF1-CN521Z00094995 _|Spring for sde hook SUS304 2
SECTION CE-CE p— s FF1-CN521Z0007150P _|Sde hock ABS 2 P
(d 0, s 44 FF1-CN521N00000233  |Screw M2.5%6 5US304 4
‘ 5 Oi 2 O 4 5 43 FF1-CM521F0004450P  |Cover (hand shower) ABS 1 Mated
J .‘ \3 | 43 FF1-CNS21A00000079 _|Reuistar Asem 1
G ‘ /2 I | - —_— 41 FFZZ0021-0022850PL_ [Spout GkIMSsEOFk 1 P
| 4 a 0 : \w == o FF1-CN521G0004490T _|Washer 28°25°2 NER 1 )
/ 33 FF1-CN521]0014750B _|Spout connector HPEBS-1 1 P
3 / 46 38 FF1-CNS521G00000107 |0 Ring 17.8* 72 NER 3
O y, 3 37 FF1-CNS21G0004399T | Waher28+2472 NER 1
|3 v 36 FF1-CN521100146508 _ |Spout bushing HPEBG-1 1 P
| ] s 35 FF1-CNS521G00000254 |0 Ring 23.52°1.78 NBR 1
34 FF1-CN521J00148998 _|Cornectar for hard shower HPEBS-1 1
E‘ 47 33 FF1-CNS521G00000276 |0 Ring 510742 NER 3
3z FF1-CN521J0014250P _ |Body Shell ABS 1 P
@/ 31 FFI-CN521Z00000153 _|Spring washer ©6 SUS304 2
30 FF1-CN521F0006600P  [Topplate AsA 1 White
(J [-) J 23 FF1-CNS21N00050508  [Lock nue for THM cartridge HPE5S-1 1
28 FF1-CNS521N0005150B  |Lack nit for THM restrictor HPESS-1 1
| © © 27 FF1-CN52170008499P _[THM restrictor POM 1
26 FF1-CNS521C0002099P  [THM cartricee fsem 1
63 25 FF1-CNS21N00000187 _ [screwMs SUS304 1
ol 6 A 6 5 24 FF1-CN52110014499B  |Adapter for THM cartridge HPEG9-1 i
A |0 H— 23 FFI-CNS21N00000194  [Screw SUS30S 1
> o> 69 22 FFL-CN521L0006150X _|THM handee Al 1 e
©o| < A— / S EC T ‘ ON N _ N N 21 FF1-CN521L0006150P  [THM handle buehing ABS 1 cP
—| — e 20 FF1-CNS521Z00000182 |Spring SUS304 1
@ ok ST i3 FFI-CNS2IN00060995  [screw (M3-33) SUS304 1
. * ()
.. & » i8 FF1-CN52110010950X  |Butonfor THM handie ZZnAk-1 1 CcP
bond with -~ Bitens Tl e L
s loctite #262 53 o 16 Egigmgigggggggg ca;;:rgm creckvave SUS304 2
8 (- () o\_J© =3 ot . 5 FF1-CNS521Z00005199 |Checkvaive Asem 2
14 FFI-CN521J00143998 [Sconnectar HPESS-1 2
@ P FF1-CIN52INO0052998_|Lock nut for facrg piste HPGBa-1 P
K 1z FF1-CN521F00068995  |Fairg plate SUS304 1
. 11 FF1-CNS21N00048995  |Bait (M) SUS304 2
10 FF1-CNS21N00000123  |Screw M&-20 SUS304 2
@/ 54 3 FFZZ0021-0022950PL _ |Bady GKMsEOFK 1 cP
6 7 S EC T ‘ ON S _ S 5 FF1-CN521N00002250  [Lock nut for push button cartricge HPE55-1 2
T FF1-CM521C00000499  |Push button cartridge Amem 2
6 FF1-CN521J0010599P  |Hande Biehirg POM 2 Grey
4 O 6 6 5 FF1-CH521G0003799P  |Washer (26°21°0.2) TERON 2
4 3 5 5 4 FF1-CH52110010699P  |Handle comnector POM 2 Blank
5| 3 FF1-CN521L0006250P _ |Push button hardie ABS 2 cP
3 4 0 ‘ . 2 FF1-CN521I0014509P _|hand button POM 2 White
t§ﬁa) SC A L E O 2 O O 1 FF1-CN521F0008650P  |Cover (Spour) ABS 1 Matted
! NO. Part No. Description Material ary Remark
70 |FF1-CM521N00075998  |LockNut 5U5304 2 TITLE
69 |FF1-CM521M00000133 Screw M3X4 5U5304 3 DESINGED
68 |FF1-CN521Z00000268 Sucker Amem 2
67 |FF1-CM521M00000223 Screw M6*8 5U5304 2 CHECKED REF
66 |FF1-CM521Z0013499T  |Adustable pole POM 2
65 |FF1-CN52170013699T |Plate for cover 5403 2 EasySET Exposed Bath & Shower Auto
64 |FF1-CN521Z0013799P  |Magnet holder for shell POM 2 APPROVED Temperature Mixer with Shower Kit
63 |FF1-CN521MNO0000167  |Screw M3 55304 4
add p(}M FFI-CN52IN000T599S 62 |FF1-CN52170013599T  |Magnet holder 5403 ik DWG NO. .
A lock nut, 2 pcs 61 |[FF1-CN521Z00000460 | Magnet Magnet 3 SCALE MATERIAL WEIGHT Ame,wan
’ 60 |FF1-CM521720013899T Plate 5403 1
R EV D ESC R ‘ PT ‘ ON DATE NAME MNO. Part No. Description Material ary Remark 2 : 5 [ . O J FFAS4954'601500BC0 Mrd

bonding with Loctite262#

33 34

33) (36

37




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	top_2
	left_3
	top_5
	left_6
	bottom_8
	new_view_9
	new_view_10
	new_view_11
	new_view_12
	new_view_13
	new_view_14
	new_view_15

	Zones
	A1



